Assessor’s Parcel Number; N/A

Date: APRIL 7, 2010

Recordilig Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

(RR)
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

DOC # 0761787

04/08/2010 12:54 PM Deputy: SG

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 0.00
BK-0410 PG~ 1639 RPIT: 0.00

Ot 0 A

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2010.087)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additiona! recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



[T T =

0761787

0410
1640 )

UHANGE ORDER

2010APR -7 PM 2: 53
PROJECT: Cave Rock Water System Improvements- PH | PWP-D0O-2009-354

DATE OF ISSUANCE: _February 10, 2010
e e ——————————— 1

EFFECTIVE DATE: Februa

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER’s Contract No. PWP-DO-2009-354

CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co..Inc. ENGINEER:_HDR Engineering Inc.
—“ 3 ]

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Install a roof access hatch.

Reason for Change Order: To allow crane access to the new pumps and motors placed in the

pump house.

Attachments: contractor’s change Order Request No. 2921-002.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

| $651,750.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. 1 to No. N/A

$

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 to No. N/A.

Odays

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$651,750.00 -

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010

Net Increase of this Change Order

Net Increase of this Change Order

yrean] SE

$3,129.00 0
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
.| Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
$654,879.00 Ready for final payment September 01, 2010
RECO APPRQVE

ACCEP@ ED: ‘LM

F{AUthorized Signature)

Date: Z.— |\~ 1

» y: |
Owner (AuthorizedSignature)

Date: 3/95/[@

Coﬁtor (Au@z&d Signature)
Datey_ 2-~-2¢¢ ~ (o

Page 1




" AZ #119975

BK- 0410
W 3 e

0761787 Page: 3

CA #333989 « NV #0038920

Spiess Construction Co., Inc.

P.O. Box 2849

Santa Maria, CA 93457-2849
(805) 937-5859

Fax (805) 934-4432

DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
1120 AIRPORT ROAD
MINDEN, NEVADA 89423

CAVE ROCK, SKYLAND WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT, PHASE 1
PWP-D0O-2009-354
DOUGLAS CQUNTY, NEVADA

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST No. 2021-002

SCOPE: Roof Access and miscellaneous interior wali improvements.

ADD:

Work per Scope, KOC 1 LS 2,980.00
Subtotal 2,980.00
Contractor Markup 5% 149.00
TOTAL AMOUNT CHANGE ORDER REQUEST No. 2921-002 $3,129.00

Time Extensipn Reque/-;ted: 0 Calendar Days
/]

ii .
BY: e {.‘iﬂ'{ﬂ'\—-f—\

Date: 2 February 2010

Ja_ﬁ'ﬁ Jones, 17bject Manager

CERTIFIED COPY
document i i 8
to which this certificals Is attached
;E.l?f true and correct copy of the original on file and on

record in my Office. !

~_Judicial District Court
] ounty of Douglas.
_'_/




