Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: MAY 26, 2010

Recording Requested By:

Name: _EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

(RR)
Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

DOC # 0764567

05/28/2010 02:03 PM Deputy: S5G

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 5 Fee: 0.00
BK-(0510 PG- 6486 RPTT: 0.00

CHANGE ORDER NO 5 (#2010.130)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

(Title of Documernt)

This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



CHANGE ORDER £,
No. 5 40 045D

0I0MAY 26 AMI): 2
TED THRAN

R

PROJECT: Cave Rock Water System Improvements- PH | PWP-DO-2009-354

DATE OF ISSUANCE: _April 5, 2010 EFFECTIVE DATE: April 5, 2010
 ————

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities
OWNER’s Contract No. PWP-DO-2009-354

orr-
CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co. Inc. ENGINEER:_HDR Engineering Inc. o %E
: ~
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. ¥ e
m A~
Description: Provide work described on sheet # SP02 as revised on. 12/1 5/09. 8
Reason for Change Order: To comply with NDEP requirements. E a
Attachments: Copy of Work Change Directive No. 1, T&M calculation for 3/15/10 . = 8
= o
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: E .
Originat Contract Price - Original Contract Times = {
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010 —
$651,750.00 Ready for final payment. September 01, 2010 —
=r
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders =
No. 1 to No. 4 No. 1 to No. 4 =z
r-;
$ 23,562.55 Odays °
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: Augqust 01. 2010
$675,302.55 ' Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$6.547.79 o]
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with al approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
$681,850.34 Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010

APPRIV ACCEPTED:

: By: : i—-—m

Enginee Arizd Signature) Ov\;ne (Authoyized Pignature) Co or (Aulh@;lzed Signature)

Date: 1-6-10 Date: 5 W ] (0 Date: 1’/:4 / fe




WORK CHANGE DIRECTIVE

PROJECT: Cave Rock Water System Improvements- PH I/ PWP DO-2009-354

DATE OF ISSUANCE: February 18, 2010

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER'’s Contract No. PWP DO-2009-354

CONTRACTOR:_Spiess Construction Co., Inc.

L i o]

— a3

L <t

No. 1 ow
Ay

EFFECTIVE DATE: _February 18, 2010 —

ENGINEER:_ HDR Engineering inc. =

You are directed to proceed promptly with the following change(s);

Description: To make the changes shown on sheet SP02 as revised 12/15/09

Purpose of Work Change Directive: To have work done to comply with NDEP requirements.

Attachments; None

If a claim is made that the above change(s) have affected Contract Price or Contract Times any
claim for a Change Order based thereon will involve one or more of the following methods of

determining the effect of the change(s).

Method of determining change in
Contract Price:
o Unit Prices

o Lump Sum

o Other _Cost plus per articla 12 of Contract
Documents

Estimated increase (decrease) in C rige:
5 350000 BEOLO0  SeAE (bt

If the change involves an increase, the estimated
amount is not to be exceeded without further
authorization,

(Authorizedgnature)

Method of determining change in
Contract Times:

o Contractor's records

o Engineer's records

o Other

Estimated increase (decreasa) in Confract Times:
Substantial Completion:; 0 days;
Readyforfingipaymeni: ___ 0 days.

if the change involves an increase, the estimated
times are not to be exceeded without further
authorization.

AUTHORIZED: M Q "QZ\—S@
By: Cotteb b

(Blithorized Sighature)

W)
/ty?% A%

05/28/2010

Paoa: 3 0Of 5§

0764587



OGN0 A0 L Loy Vo

Pace: 4 OFf 05/28/2010

FORCE
kﬂmmﬂﬁ,m__w 254 ACCOUNT LISTNG - -%-l‘;-l;‘
x  ]JChange Order No: S COUNTY Performed:“=-.
Description of Work: & #Auae ol D 1o lpe wAnidigocs  RoportNo of |
w REMOTE
. - NAME CLASSIFICATION HOURS ] RATE VACATION | AREAPAY TOTAL
: :Ee,, - S -2 S Blo—]
___$0.00]
$0.00
5000
—_$0.00]
$0.00
$0.00
veriied peyrol ro. otal paryrol :%
ooremcor; - Surcharge (Provide Breskdown) 0.00% 000
oveers ] Howly Rate | No. Hours
i S
Sther inge benelis @ $0.00
Sublotet: e —
' ll!ﬂ. * 15% on labor costs: — d 1
Totsl cost of iebor A 4
DESCRWPTION YEAR | PAGENC. ] HOURS RATE :
. $0.00
: ' $0.00
$0.00
_$000
Rental Rates ctained from: _Biusbook  Other (sxpiain) St - e
otal costof :
Squipment: — $0.00

A
;
.'.

+ 15% on maetarigl coats . 1542
Saise tax (if paid) ALl
[Tota cout of matarieia S m
SUBCONTRACTORS
NAMS OF WORK , :
= LD R MiSE

| [Z P8 Qa ’Epeﬂ. e Oeahend snd Pt @ % — %uﬁﬁ:w—
-' ol ' AL(A) B) (C) ) ' 7




I % o

0764567

0510

Z/y

Pace: 5 Of 5

Pewoct  loyttee Zea . A233%%
i 10’ LS i T [ 1. iz, —
o o NatBoud farke £t 2 wo®
o AbtelicJE s 26 p M-q%—_‘_’—-: _
_ mat e T — 232. 8%
tey | EQL,{,_MWMM T R S \ Ae 6 A 22
g e 2o 145 “©
Lratls Zer ] g2, =
o et 4715 7% 42 &
WV ou c:“'_ 24 boeo 8
C _Z = 480262
- Flous Mete e low s =
Wit  Hpus N Ase=
J Bt 2. T
CERTIFIED COPY

- —~Tha-dootment-to-which-this-certificate-is-sttached-is-&——

full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on

7Y/

VdteA

ezl e ’
L [ M) L H




