Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: DECEMBER 30, 2010

Recording Requested By:

Name: EILEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS
(RR)

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

DOC # 0776289

01/03/2011 10:22 AM Deputy: DW

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - NV
Karen E1lison - Recorder

Page: 1 of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-0111 PG- 0142 RPTT: 0.00

G A

CHANGE ORDER NO 7 (#2010.296)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2  (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



o

LS

68EILLO

O O O

v FO ¢ :=peq

fe0/10
-od
-Ndg

LTOe

EVT
IT10

NEWwoivVELS

RECEIVED
NOV 17 2010
NOV 30 200 CHANGE ORDER JOLELAS OLNTY
e Oy No. 7 COMMUNTTY DEVELOPMENT

PROJECT: Cave Rock Water System Improvements- PH | PWP-DO-2009-354

DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 29, 2010 EFFECTIVE DATE: Qctober 29, 2010
e

OWNER: Douglas County Utilities

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-DO-2009-354

CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co.,inc. ENGINEER:_HDR Engineering Inc. ..

==
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documen = &)
‘ LB
™ .
Description: Add shut off valve on the property side of the meter pit. 2 < Iv)
ot .
Reason for Change Order: Requested by Public Works. ‘:}_’ =2 &\
z o D
Attachments: Copy of contractor’s invoice. * Q’
- S———
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
651,750.00 Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1 to No. 6 No. 1to No. 6
$ 27612.84 Odays
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
$685,262.84 Ready for final payment: September 01, 2010
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$5,197.50 0
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: August 01, 2010
$690.460.34 Ready for final payment: September 01. 2010
. ARy
P . ACCEPTED:
dar{Aathorized Signature) C Infjtor( @orized Signature)
Date; \l- !@» !6 Date: !Z///[{) Date~”_ W >'15 -t0

U:Wy Documents\Cave Rock W. Sys Imp., Phl CCO no 7.doc




qﬁvw.ncm\m%ﬁmﬂo F 30 & :=pEJd 6BCOLLO
- abe
vero s | OU NR IR O A 2 bed
. . ﬂnw&mjﬂ.ly.h.q 7|
BL'962°c2 $§ 3NA LINNOWY JJICANI TV.LOL - e
R e Dt
77 smlbia; B 519k
glo62c2 S0SILGL wioL ¥ ®2 L4 =
VI ST »ad a2 m‘%ﬁ‘
<109219pE5 < L0'9ZLvbE> | SINIWAV SNOIA34d S§31. a2 24 =2 ﬁi&? EE77,
e You 3 AA2A @
<08'588°0% > < St'6/9'L> < GE90Z'6E > | NOLIN3LIY %01 SSIT o nv. e a mw
66'258'80¥ 0S¥62091 67 £90'26E aaNdva
> 00'522% ® Uoes g1
00°056'¥ €2 g| 000 0 00°056'F eo g| 00°0S6'F S}0INYS JB1oW Ja1em| v
00°0S2°E %001 00°052°¢ %001 000 Nd %0 [ 000S¢€  Poysue 30d 39ed
665529 %001 000 0 66 S£2'9 %00L | 66°S€E9——F  UOPEBJjIPON 9SNOH dwing| 2
00 08v'¢ %001 000 0 00082 %001 00 08v'2 GOREDLIPOW 95MOH dwind| |
's18piQ abuey)
00°098°S6€ | IOVMINOD 1ViOL
00°002'9 %001 00°0 0 00°002°9 9%001L 00°0029 ueld |0.3u0) dyjel] | 0601
SUOIIEILPON
0006261 %001 000 0 00°062'S | %001 00°062'S 1 piis dwng axeiul Bunsik| $8o1
000ZL%E- %001 00°0 0 00°0Z1pE %0011 000/ 1%E SUOREDIpOW Buidid 9581 0801
000007 1 %001 000 0 00'000F 1 %001 00'00G ¥ L UORNE|[€ISUl dwng o%e 1] G201
00008°€2 B3 /1 1| 00002% e ¢ 00'009'61 o] 00°00¥% 22 SSA[EA 93ED 8] 0901
00°008'SE %001 000 0 00°005°G€ %00t | 0000558 Buidig BUISSO1) 05 AMH| SS01
00°05£2% ® U0Es 7
| ocosv'9lL e, L] 000 0 00°05¥'91 25 / 00002 S)d 43N (9a| S¥OL
~ INNOWV % INNONY % LNNOWY % 30Nid W
. 21va OL TV10L AUVWLLSI SIHL SAIVWIIST SNOIATNd |  LOVYINOD NOLLROS3a




MWW 25 3%

0776289 Paace: 4 Of 4 01/03/2011

CERTIFIED COPY
The dooument to which this certificate is attached Is a
full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on

record in my office. | D‘ OZD)—D

24 Judicial District Court
iar b Cp tyof [y




